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Dominion of New Zealand—continued.

A.—Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to
1909 of (i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and
(iii) Manufactured Articles, consigned from the Dominion of New Zealand—
continued.

A 9389,-3. C 3

Total Coi signtnents of each Claiis, 1909.

Articles
Value of Imports consigned from the Proportion

to Total
Import's
into the
United

Ki iigdoin
consigned
fiom the
Dominion
of New
Zealand.

Dominion of New Zealand.
specified in Proportion

From the from theClass.
the Trade

From
Dominion all Dominion

Returns. of New Countries. of New
1905. 1907. ;

j
1908.

i
1909.

Zealand. ! Zealand.1906.

(ii) Ra Materii ,1s—cont, wed.

Wool.
■&

5,643,000
&

6,960,000 7,657,000 5,942,000
&

6,935,000
A £ Per Cent.

6,935,000 35,042,000 19-79
Per Cent.

39-11

r
Other
Textile
Mate- j
rials. I

I
Oil f
Seeds,
Nuts,
Oils, \
Fats, Iand
Gums. [

f
Hides
and Un-
dressed

Skins.

Sheep's or
Lambs' Wool.

Flax, dressed,
undressed, and
Tow.

Hemp, dressed ;
or undressed.

Hemp. Tow or
Codilla.

Gum. Kowrie -
Nuts and Ker-

nels for ex-
pressing oil
therefrom.

Tallow and
Steariae.

Skins, Sheep,
undressed :

Woolled -

16,000

I 656,000
23,000

416,000
2,000

22,000

662,000

49,000

385,000
7.000

9.000

746,000
78,000

! 474.000
J 27,000

13,000

411,000
22,000

419,000
30,000

215.000

14,000

766,000
104,000

]
I
V 239,000 12,128,000 : 1• 97

J
1

1 35

)■ 1,570,000 31,040,000 5-06 8-85

421.000 536,000 707,000 590.000 700,000 J

GIO.OOO j 233,000 183,000 176,000 1
\ 078,000 h 1,618,000 5-84

J
Pickled - 1417,000

469,000 361,000 I 435,000 3-82

Furs, Rabbit
Skins, un-
dressed.

Bladders, Cas-
ings and Saus-
age Skins.

Horsehair
Seeds, Clover

and Grass.
Shells of all

kinds.
Goods. Un-

manufactured,
Unenumera-
ted.

51,000 44,000 41,000 52,000 67,000

Ir 59,000 85,000 93,000 111,000 144,000 ]

\ 219,000 28,521,000 j 0-77
Misccl- J
laneous. j

2,000
62,000

4,000
511.000

3,000
69,000

5,000
27.000

3,000
65,000 28,521,000 0 ■ 77 124

_6,000 10.000 20,000 15,000 6,000
2.000 5,000 1,000 1,000 1,000

Metals
and

Manu-
factures
thereof
(other
than
Iron
and

Steel).' .
]

J

(iii) I [anufact Lred Articles.

Zinc, Crude in
cakes.

Metal, Unenu-
merated, Old.

1,000
2,(100

2,000

6,000
t
2,000

1,000

2,000

1,000

1,000
I 2,000 24,346,000 0-01 0-01

Chemi-
cals,

Drugs,
Dyes,
and

Colours.

]
I

J

Tanning Sub-
stances, Un-
enumcrated.

2.000 5,000 5,000 10,597,000 0-05 0-03

Leather'
and

Manu-
factures
thereof

(exclud-
ing

Boots
and

Shoes).

f Leather - 47,000 43,000 53,000 42,000 45,000 45,000 11,617,000 0-39 0-25

Note.-
Articles, oi
sions " in 1

f Les

,—The Imports inbi
}ther than thosesp
the detailed Table

:ss than 500Z.

o the Unit
>ecified in
:s in the oi

ed Kingdoi
the above i
■iginal Tra(

m of Articles of Food. Drink, ai
Statement, are, if any, includei
de Returns.

id Tobacco, ]
[ with those

law Material*, and Mai
shown for " Other Briti

lufactnred
sh Posses-
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