## DOMINION OF NEW ZEALAND—continued.

A.—Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to 1909 of (i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and (iii) Manufactured Articles, consigned from the Dominion of New Zealand—

	ARTICLES SPECIFIED IN THE TRADE RETURNS.	VALUE OF IMPORTS CONSIGNED FROM THE DOMINION OF NEW ZEALAND.					Total Consignments of each Class, 1909.			
CLASS.							From the Dominion of New	From all	Proportion from the Dominion	Proportion to Total Imports into the United Kingdom consigned
		1905.	1906.	1907.	1908.	1909.	Zealand.	Countries.	of New Zealand.	from the Dominion of New Zealand.
				(ii) Rav	w Materi	als—conti	nued.			
ool.	Sheep's or	£ 5,643,000	£ 6,9 <b>6</b> 0,000	£ 7,657,000	£ 5,942,000	£ 6,935,000	£ 6.935,000	£ 35,042,000	Per Cent. 19:79	Per Cent
(	Lambs' Wool. Flax, dressed, undressed, and	16,000	22,000	9,000	13,000	10,000				
ther extile	Tow. Hemp, dressed	656,000	662,000	746,000	411,000	215,000	239,000	12,1 <b>2</b> 8,000	1.97	1 · 35
Inte- rials.	or undressed. Hemp, Tow or Codilla.	23,000	49,000	78,000	22,000	14,000				
il (	Gum, Kowrie - Nuts and Ker-	416,000 2,000	385,000 7,000	474,000 27,000	419,000 30,000	766,000 104,000				
Nuts, Oils, Fats, and Jums.	nels for expressing oil therefrom. Tallow and Stearine. Skins, Sheep,	421,000	536,000	707,000	590,000	700,000	1,570,000	31,040,000	5.06	8.85
ides	undressed: Woolled -	117.000	610,000 {	233,000	183,000	176,000	1			
d Un-	Pickled -	117,000	010,000 }	469,000	361,000	435,000	678,000	11,618,000	5 · 84	3.82
Skins.	Furs, Rabbit Skins, un- dressed.	51,000	44,000	41,000	52,000	67,000	j ^ 	1		
	Bladders, Gas- ings and Saus- age Skins.	- 59,000	65,000	93,000	111,000	144,000				
	Horsehair - Seeds, Clover	2,000 <b>62</b> ,000	4,000 56,000	3,000 69,000	5,000 27,000	3,000 65,000	219,000	28,521,000	0.77	1 · 24
liscel- meous.	and Grass. Shells of all kinds.	[6,000	10,000	20,000	15,000	6,000		}	1	
	Goods, Un- manufactured, Unenumera- ted.	2,000	5,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	•			
				(iii) N	Ianufact	ared Arti	cles.			
Tetals										
Manu- actures hereof	Zinc, Crude in cakes.	1,000	2,000	†	1,000	1,000	2,000	24,346,000	0.01	0.01
(other { than Iron and Steel).	Metal, Unenumerated, Old.	2,000	6,000	2,000	2,000	1,000	, 2,000	21,010,000		
cals, Drugs, Dyes, and	Tanning Substances, Unenumerated.				2,000	5,000	5,000	10,597,000	0.05	0.03
eather and I anu- ctures hereof excluding Boots	Leather	47,000	43,000	53,000	42,000	45,000	45,000	11,617,000	0.39	0.25

Note.—The Imports into the United Kingdom of Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco, Raw Materials, and Manufactured Articles, other than those specified in the above Statement, are, if any, included with those shown for "Other British Possessions" in the detailed Tables in the original Trade Returns.

† Less than 5001.